
 

Medio de solicitud Recibidas 
Pendientes en 

PROCESO
Menos de 05 Días: Más de 05 Días: 

Fisica 0 0 0 0

Electrónica 0 0 0 0

311 0 0 0 0

Sistema SAIP 07 0 03 04

Otra 0 0 0 0

Total 07 0 3 4

Total 07   Solicitudes Recibidas

Total Atendidas 07

0

Resueltas Rechazadas 

0

0

0

0

0

Respuesta
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